DINNER
17:30-22:30(L.0. 21:00)

XETHDI—RICIFBRE/INUDMTEERT,
All courses come with homemade bread.

X IA—ZADTHF—MIIIBRBDIIRA)(OA—E—F ISR M EEKT,
The course dessert comes with (coffee or tea).

cJAM4 6 #IJ)—2J0— 12049 (904 L.O) ¥5,500
6 kinds of wine free flow, 120 min (L.O. 90 min)

-[F4F7—BALCONE O—X] EuBIAIURTPIST (90ml) ¥6,000
[Menu BALCONE] Wine pairing (90ml)

‘[F47—BALCONE O—X) ERESFIA4INRFPIT (50ml) ¥4,400
[Menu BALCONE] Wine pairing (50ml)

(714 F—&RI—X] BB IAIXRTPIT (90ml) ¥7,000
[Menu Speciale] Wine pairing (90ml)

(AF4F—8BRI—RX) BRETSFIA4IR7IS (50ml) ¥5,500
[Menu Speciale] Wine pairing (50ml)

FRNIEISEEHRE T —EAREEHET,
Prices shown include tax and service charge.



FAFT—HI17IVI—R
Menu Informale

¥6,000

O KHDINE R E LA
Today’s small appetizer

_________________________________

@5k 3 ERRUSHTE
Assortment of three kinds of appetizers

FENLETIV—Y BFEON—ZvILAY -tHIIDAHIL/INYF I
Prosciutto and fruit, Vegetable Bagna Freida, Scallop carpaccio

QL TFADAA T 4w 1%Z 1 MERBVUIET W
Please choose one main dish of your choice

BEOVT— FREDIVYE J4TR—2X
Grilled Spanish mackerel, seaweed risotto, bouillabaisse

BFKADNAEHFTESE V—R-RN)VI—
Pork pie with Bercy sauce

HTJ4LARAOO—RS JA7TS0ORTL OvI—ZE +¥2,000
Roasted beef fillet with foie gras Rossini style

O AXHDTFH—k
Today’s Dessert

FRNIEISEEHRE T —EAREEHET,
Prices shown include tax and service charge.




747 —BALCONE OJ—X
Menu BALCONE

¥10,000

@3 FEDNTRIHHULH
Three kinds small appetizer

Q@EH)ITZT—DHIOTIV
Crab and cauliflower cocktail

Q5 DS T—F )7 TYL
Braised beef tongue tagliatelle

@izt RIL EFFl INOFTvE
Pan-fried monkfish with clams and pancetta

OEEROO—R+ V—X-EHZ—R
Roasted duck with sauce Bigarade

ESlES
or

H£J4LROO—RS JA7TSORIL OvI—ZF +¥2,000
Roasted beef fillet with foie gras Rossini style

OXNTETZY HhIRL—R SLDEY
Mont Blanc cake with blackcurrant mousse and rum flavor

FRNIEISEEHRE T —EAREEHET,
Prices shown include tax and service charge.



TAT—ERI—X
Menu Speciale

¥15,000

@3 FEDNTRIHHULH
Three kinds small appetizer

Q@EH)ITZT—DHIOTIV
Crab and cauliflower cocktail

QY- IVIBEDT ST14X
Lobster gratin style

Q5 DT —FI)T7TvlL
Braised beef tongue tagliatelle

@izt RIL FFl INoFTvEY
Pan-fried monkfish with clams and pancetta

Q4+ JLAROO—RL JA7TSDORIL OvI—Z[&
Roasted beef fillet with foie gras Rossini style

Q. JTn/N\UT—3y IFEIDEY
Apple variation cinnamon flavor

FRNIEISEEHRE T —EAREEHET,
Prices shown include tax and service charge.



PIONIVEAXZ1—
Menu A la carte

\A_\.l_—\_‘_l—l—
/RIS

Cold appetizers

HENLDINIO—FSE
Prosciutto salad

HENLEAF) =T ORYEHE
Assorted Prosciutto and olives

BT T N—ZvTLA5
Vegetable ensemble Bagna Freida

SNILEFDAIVINYTFI BEDT7II3T(V7—R

Scallop and turnip carpaccio with crown daisy and anchovy

B 3 ERVEHTE

Assortment of three kinds of appetizers
BRENITTIT—DHOTIV

Crab and cauliflower cocktail

N=Eny
;m B>
Hot appetizers
CBRYA AT SYIIR—T
Onion gratin soup

FREIVYAALEDLT S
Eggplant and potato moussaka

NIWINEBRFoRYDEAA O—VE
Tripe and black cabbage stew, Roman style

I N=)I=E VIV

Steamed mussels in white wine
AN—=IBEDTST14R

Lobster gratin style

FRNIEISEEHRE T —EAREEHET,
Prices shown include tax and service charge.

¥1,600

¥1,600

¥1,800

¥1,800

¥2,200

¥2,500

¥2,000

¥2,000

¥2,000

¥2,200

¥ 3,800



INRS
Pasta

BEEI—FEEDRINT VT4 P=A-A—=1)F
Chicken and mushroom spaghetti garlic-infused olive oil

RO——vREAZSIT—5U7T7vlL
Bolognese style tagliatelle

DT T—=FITTIL
Braised beef tongue tagliatelle

XA F4v1
Main dish

-BRERDIRTIL FF INFTVE
Pan-fried monkfish with clams and pancetta

BEOVT— BREDIVYE JA4TR—2X
Grilled Spanish mackerel, seaweed risotto, bouillabaisse

RKEOO—RS V=R -TPI3—X
Roasted chicken with vin jaune sauce

BFKADINAEHFESE V—R-RN)VI—
Pork pie with Bercy sauce

BEEEOO—I~ V—X-EHS—R
Roasted duck with sauce Bigarade

HEJLROO—R~ J47TS0ORIL OvI—_[
Roasted beef fillet with foie gras Rossini style

FH—k
Dessert

T4 SIR JNIVO—RRIAL)
Tiramisu BALCONE Style

ZBDEITSY WIRL—R SLDOEY

Mont Blanc cake with blackcurrant mousse and rum flavor

)TN I—3y IFEDOFY
Apple variation cinnamon flavor

FRNIEISEEHRE T —EAREEHET,
Prices shown include tax and service charge.

¥2,200

¥2,200

¥2,500

¥2,800

¥ 3,300

¥ 3,300

¥ 3,300

¥ 3,800

¥5,800

¥1,100

¥1,300

¥1,500



